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Perforated panel

8002

Product no.

GTIN
Model

Label. Perforated panel L. 1000mm W. 500mm

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b) 500 mm
Height mm (h) 15 mm
Length mm (L) 1000 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

80020001
4018754050765
8002 GRUEN

1000

500

15

1000

500

15

7.5dm3
80020001

3,800

0,000

0,000
4018754050765
OHNE
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
73269098

1

3800 ¢



Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP)

80020001 8002 GRUEN

GTIN-Code.

4 ‘01 8754‘050765“

Accessories.

80380030 80410235
Quiver Holder for wrenches

Description

Perforated panel L. 1000mm W. 500mm

80360012
Spring clip

80360024 80350017
Spring clip Square lug

80340050 80320030
Twin hook Twin hook

80350020
Square lug

80320060
Twin hook
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GTIN

4018754050765

80360018
Spring clip

80340040
Twin hook

80310030
Single hook
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80310060 80310090
Single hook Single hook
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